
Singapore’s most popular car
  Top 5 models in 2015*

Toyota Corolla Altis
Mazda3
Mercedes-Benz E-Class

3,099
1,591
1,300**

  Top 10 makes in 2015* 

*Jan-Sept 2015 among authorised distributors
**estimated 

Japanese brands speed up 

Toyota 
Honda 
Mercedes-Benz
Nissan
Mazda

7,993 
4,775
4,222
3,467
3,214

UNITS

UNITS

*Jan-Sept 2015  

Source: LTA

Nissan Qashqai 
Nissan Sylphy 

1,256 
1,190

BMW 
Volkswagen 
Audi 
Hyundai
Kia 

2,550
2,292
1,476
1,238
1,133

UNITS
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1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

  Top 10 makes in 2015*

1
2
3

4
5

UNITS


