

Singapore's most popular car

Top 5 models in 2015*

		UNITS			UNITS
1	Toyota Corolla Altis	3,099	4	Nissan Qashqai	1,256
2	Mazda3	1,591	5	Nissan Sylphy	1,190
3	Mercedes-Benz E-Class	1,300**			

**Jan-Sept 2015 among authorised distributors*

***estimated*

Compiled by BT

Japanese brands speed up

Top 10 makes in 2015*

		UNITS			UNITS
1	Toyota	7,993	6	BMW	2,550
2	Honda	4,775	7	Volkswagen	2,292
3	Mercedes-Benz	4,222	8	Audi	1,476
4	Nissan	3,467	9	Hyundai	1,238
5	Mazda	3,214	10	Kia	1,133

**Jan-Sept 2015*

Source: LTA